
For more information: 1300 287 935  /  mail@burwell.com.au  /  www.burwell.com.au

Copyright 2016 Burwell Technologies

Product Parts  
Breakdown Sheet

Clemco  
Abrasive Trap

No Product Code Item Description

- 0405-02011 Abrasive Trap, Complete

1* 0405-02012 Screen (3)

2* 0405-02013 O-Ring (2)

3 0405-02014 Cap

4 0405-02015 Body

5 0405-02016 Lock Bar

6 0405-03289 Screw, 3/8" NC x 1" thumb

7 0405-03291 Shoulder screw, 3/8" x 3/8"

8* 0405-02434 Gasket, screen, 1/8" thick (1)

9* 0405-022129 Decal, clean screen (1)

- 0405-01925 Service kit, includes items marked *,  
quantities are shown in ( )

 CYCLE TIMER - DUAL CHAMBER BLAST MACHINES Page 6 
   

© 2012 CLEMCO INDUSTRIES CORP.    www.clemcoindustries.com    Manual No. 25729 

6.5 Abrasive Trap, Figure 5

Item Description Stock No. 
  (-) Abrasive Trap, complete  ........................... 02011 
 1.* Screen (3)  ................................................. 02012 
 2.* O-Ring (2)  ................................................. 02013 
 3. Cap  ........................................................... 02014 
 4. Body  .......................................................... 02015 
 5. Lock bar  .................................................... 02016 
 6. Screw, 3/8" NC x 1" thumb  ....................... 03289 
 7. Shoulder screw, 3/8" x 3/8"  ....................... 03291 
 8.* Gasket, screen, 1/8" thick (1)  ................... 02434 
 9.* Decal, clean screen (1)  ............................. 02129 
 (-) Service kit, includes items marked *, 
 quantities are shown in ( )  ......................... 01925 

 Figure 5 

6.6 1" Diaphragm Outlet Valve Figure 6 

Item Description Stock No. 
  (-) 1" Diaphragm Outlet Valve, complete  ...... 03371 
 1. Nipple, 1" x close  ...................................... 01701 
 2. Diaphragm  ................................................ 06149 
 3. Washer, 1/4" lock ....................................... 03117 
 4. Cap screw, 1/4-NC x 1" HH  ...................... 03053 
 5. Cap, diaphragm outlet  .............................. 03393 
 6. Body, diaphragm outlet  ............................. 06135 
 7. Bushing, 1-1/4" x 1"  .................................. 01804 

 Figure 6 

7

2
6

5
1

3
4

5

7

6

3

* 2 

4

7

* 8 

3

5

6

* 2 

* 1 

* 9 

mailto:mail%40burwell.com.au?subject=Customer%20Query
http://www.burwell.com.au/

